
18%

65%

52.5%

89%

PROPORTIONS
 

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Fluorescence NONE

Inscription(s) Ä 636435133

August 5, 2024

IGI Report Number 636435133

Description NATURAL DIAMOND

Shape and Cutting Style PRINCESS CUT

Measurements 7.15 X 7.15 X 6.36 MM

GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 3.32 CARATS

Color Grade    BLACK, TREATED COLOR

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Fluorescence NONE
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